National Major Trauma Networks conference, 29 January 2020
Royal Geographical Society, London

Time

09.00: 09.55
10.00: 10.30
SESSION 1
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
SESSION 2

11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:30

13:30-13:45

SESSION 3

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30-15:50

SESSION 4

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:30

16:30-16:50
16.50: 17.00

Session
Registration, Coffee/Tea
Welcome, updates from the MT networks, 2020 vision

EDUCATION DEVELOPMENTS
FRAIL-T: what is the optimal early measure of frailty in trauma?
How do we educate our trauma networks?

Trauma training in the post ED phases of care
Becoming an MTC lead: future pathways to future leaders?

Coffee/Tea
TRAUMA REHABILITATION SUCCESSES

Hyper acute rehab within the MTC setting
Vocational rehab for MSK injuries

Rehabilitation in children after major trauma
Specialist outreach rehab teams —a model for all?
LUNCH

Paediatric major incident exercise — lessons learned
PREVENTING TRAUMA

‘Docbike’

Preventing brain injuries in babies and small children

The experience of violent trauma from a patients perspective
Key Note: Violent trauma minimisation —its all of our problem

Coffee/Tea

Horizon scanning 2020. What’s new & coming up for Major Trauma?

INNOVATION IN PREHOSPITAL CARE

The MATTS study: the national triage tool phase 1 results
TBI management in PHC —what can we do better?
Prehospital developments in air ambulance services

Final comments and close

Speaker

Chris Moran

Heather Jarman
Simon Scott

Kate Hancorn
Emma-Jane Sabin

Laura Graham

Lucy Silvester/Stephen
Friend

Naomi Davis/Helen
Blakesley

Chris Woodward

Emily Hoggett

lan Mew

Giles Haythornthwaite
Guest speaker

Martin Griffiths

Ben Ollivere

Gordon Fuller
Mark Wilson
Gareth Davies
Chris Moran



