

National Major Trauma Networks conference, 29 January 2020 Royal Geographical Society, London

Time	Session	Speaker
09.00: 09.55	Registration, Coffee/Tea	
10.00: 10.30	Welcome, updates from the MT networks, 2020 vision	Chris Moran
SESSION 1	EDUCATION DEVELOPMENTS	
10:30-10:45	FRAIL-T: what is the optimal early measure of frailty in trauma?	Heather Jarman
10:45-11:00	How do we educate our trauma networks?	Simon Scott
11:00-11:15	Trauma training in the post ED phases of care	Kate Hancorn
11:15-11:30	Becoming an MTC lead: future pathways to future leaders?	Emma-Jane Sabin
11:30-11:45	Coffee/Tea	
SESSION 2	TRAUMA REHABILITATION SUCCESSES	
11:45-12:00	Hyper acute rehab within the MTC setting	Laura Graham
12:00-12:15	Vocational rehab for MSK injuries	Lucy Silvester/Stephen Friend
12:15-12:30	Rehabilitation in children after major trauma	Naomi Davis/Helen Blakesley
12:30-12:45	Specialist outreach rehab teams – a model for all?	Chris Woodward
12:45-13:30	LUNCH	
13:30-13:45	Paediatric major incident exercise – lessons learned	Emily Hoggett
SESSION 3	PREVENTING TRAUMA	
13:45-14:00	'Docbike'	lan Mew
14:00-14:15	Preventing brain injuries in babies and small children	Giles Haythornthwaite
14:15-14:30	The experience of violent trauma from a patients perspective	Guest speaker
14:30-15:00	Key Note: Violent trauma minimisation – its all of our problem	Martin Griffiths
15:00 - 15:30	Coffee/Tea	
15:30-15:50	Horizon scanning 2020. What's new & coming up for Major Trauma?	Ben Ollivere
SESSION 4	INNOVATION IN PREHOSPITAL CARE	
15:50-16:10	The MATTS study: the national triage tool phase 1 results	Gordon Fuller
16:10-16:30	TBI management in PHC – what can we do better?	Mark Wilson
16:30-16:50	Prehospital developments in air ambulance services	Gareth Davies
16.50: 17.00	Final comments and close	Chris Moran